MTL DP200 BT & RJ range
Lightning surge protection for modems
and telemetry equipmentsignal and
data cabling
The DP200 BT & RJ range of safeguards modems, telemetry
outstations and fax machines from induced surges and transient
overvoltages caused by lightning and other electrical disturbances.
A single lightning strike can easily damage or destroy unprotected

comprehensive installation guide is supplied
with each unit.
ORDERING INFORMATION
•	 DP200/BT	 (BT plug and socket)
DP200/BT/RFI	 (BT plug and socket
	 and RFI filtering)
•	 DP200/RJ	 (RJ11 plug and socket)
•	 DP200/RJ/RFI	 (RJ11 plug and socket
	 and RFI filtering)
Figure 1  Dimensions
Typical values DP200/BT
&DP200/RJ